© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 06/07/21
RA17K2
FEATURES
•	 TIR Optics
•	 Available in 580nm, 3000K, 4000K and 5000K standard CCT
•	 Type 1, 2, 3, 4W, 5Q, and 5W distributions

Notes:
1 Available upon request
ORDERING GUIDE
RA17K2
Housing Current CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Fixture Finish Shielding Fuse Option
RA17K2 RA17K2 LED
Upgrade Kit
36L - 350 4,000lm
36L - 600 6,600lm
36L - 645 7,500lm
AM Amber-595nm Peak 1
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
1 Type I
2 Type II
3 Type III
4W Type IV Wide
5QM Type V Square Medium
5W Type V Wide (Round)
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
BC Back LIght
Control 3
SF Single Fuse
DF Double Fuse
Notes:
1 Turtle friendly
2 Consult factory for custom color, marine and corrosive finish options
3 Back Light Control not available for Type 5Q and Type 5W
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
BLT Black Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte
Textured
GTT Graphite
Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss
Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Matte
Textured
PSS Platinum
Silver Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde
Green Matte
Textured
WHS  White Gloss
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured
Color Option
CC 2 Custom
Color
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS (CONTINUED)
RA17K2
LED UPGRADE KIT
© 2021 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com